834-5
Ethernet RG
Wi-Fi 5 Service Delivery Gateway
ADTRAN
Elegant
Design
Gigabit
Zero-Touch

Environmental Directive
•	 RoHS 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Model Region Part No.
SDG 834-5 North & Central America 17600021F1
United Kingdom 17600021F2
European Union 17600021F3
Australia/New Zealand 17600021F4